DO INDIVIDUEL HOMMES

Pozicija Ime igraéa Licencija
1 BAGROWSKI DAVID JR (FRA) FRA210515
2 BAKOUN SAMUEL (FRA) FRA820007
3 JEROME FAIVRE (FRA) FRA210046
4 VOGEL STEPHANE (FRA) FRA570357
5 MARCHAL FABIEN (FRA) FRA080021
5 MORAIS MICKAEL (FRA) FRA210501
7 JOSE GARCIA RUIZ (FRA) FRA380001
7 RICHARD EDDY (FRA) FRA571083
9 ALEXIS HUSSONG (FRA) FRA570060
9 LIM RADA (FRA) FRA210325
9 MEYER PHILIPPE (FRA) FRA900038
9 THIERRY BABIN (FRA) FRA370001
13 CHRISTOPHE ROTT (FRA) FRA570869
13 DECLA DAMIEN (FRA) FRA820002
13 DELORME JESS (FRA) FRA210518
13 MICHEL MICKAEL (FRA) FRA890127
17 BARROIS MICKAEL (FRA) FRA080015
17 CARNEIRO DORIAN (FRA) FRA380009
17 ESTERMAN MARTIAL (FRA) FRA900009
17 FESSARD ROMAIN (FRA) FRA370164
17 FLORIANT GONDRY (FRA) FRA570043
17 MARBAISE THIBAULT (FRA) FRA080468
17 MATHA JULIEN (FRA) FRA590238
17 SCHALL KEVYN (FRA) FRA370176
25 ANTUNES ALEXANDRE (FRA) FRA370173
25 COILLY LOIC (FRA) FRA890167
25 CUVELIER GERARD (FRA) FRA210343
25 MICHEL KOHL (FRA) FRA570071
25 QUINTO GIOVANNI (FRA) FRA570599
25 RABASTE JONATHAN (FRA) FRAS00006
25 REGNIER ERIC (FRA) FRA080522
25 TERGOLINA KEVIN (FRA) FRA080271
33 BRUNO GAENG (FRA) FRA570915
33 CHASLES AURELIEN (FRA) FRA370082
33 DEBAIS DOMINIQUE (FRA) FRA890012
33 DEMEYER SEBASTIEN (FRA) FRA590049
33 DOURIN FREDERIC (FRA) FRA210271
33 GEROLT YANNICK (FRA) FRA571069
33 HEBTING ALEXANDRE (FRA) FRA571018
33 MOJSKI MICKAEL (FRA) FRA080504
33 MULLER MATHIEU (FRA) FRA670148
33 PAJOT CYRIL (FRA) FRA890253
33 POUDRET GREGORY (FRA) FRA370174
33 POULAIN JAYSONE (FRA) FRA590241
33 RATSIMIHAH RIANAINA (FRA) FRA380002
33 RUIZ PIERRE (FRA) FRA210259
33 SOIGNEUX DAMIEN (FRA) FRA590083
33 WAXIN CHRISTOPHE (FRA) FRA590234
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BAGROWSKI DAVID (FRA)
BATTE BRUNO (FRA)

BIER MICHAEL (FRA)
BOSQUET ELIE (FRA)

CHENE DOMINIQUE (FRA)
COTY ERIC (FRA)

DUCAT VINCENT (FRA)
DURRINGER CHRISTOPHE (FRA)
FAGOT ALAIN (FRA)
GAUTHIER GUILLAUME (FRA)
PERREAU AYMERIC (FRA)
POGGI MEHDI (FRA)
RAVAUX ALAN (FRA)
RICHARD MALO (FRA)

RINCKENBERGER JONATHAN (FRA)

SYSLO CHRISTOPHE (FRA)
ALEXANDRE SAUVAIN (FRA)
ARNAUDY CHRISTOPHE (FRA)
AUFFRAY LOIC (FRA)
BRANCHEREAU YOHANN (FRA)
BRIET PHILIPPE (FRA)
BUSCH STEPHANE (FRA)
CHARROIS MATHIEU (FRA)
CHARRON ROBIN (FRA)
CONRAD PHILIPPE (FRA)
CUVELIER SEBASTIAN (FRA)
DEROO JULIEN (FRA)
DOBERT ANTHONY (FRA)
FABRICE BOUZIAT (FRA)
FOLLET DAVID (FRA)
GROSTEFAN JEREMY (FRA)
JABIOL STEPHANE (FRA)
MANUELLA JEAN-PHILIPPE (FRA)
MARTIN ADRIEN (FRA)
MONDET FREDDY (FRA)
MULLER LUCAS (FRA)
OLIVIER LE GOFF (FRA)
PANI JEAN JACQUES (FRA)
PEREIRA MATTEO (FRA)
PETIT JEREMY (FRA)
PETREL ARNAUD (FRA)
POLY PIERRE (FRA)
ROUSSELLE REGIS (FRA)
SCHNEPP PIERRE (FRA)
SINTEFF MARCEL (FRA)
SULLYVAN GAUSS (FRA)
TAMBOUR STEPHANE (FRA)
YAEL CHAPELIER (FRA)
BOCQUENET STEVEN (FRA)
BONNAFON SYLVAIN (FRA)

FRA890321
FRA890280
FRA570309
FRA080520
FRA9S00007
FRA890277
FRA890185
FRA670447
FRA571123
FRA370177
FRA380017
FRA080218
FRA080458
FRA571082
FRA210340
FRA890456
FRA210127
FRA820006
FRA890091
FRA890044
FRA210414
FRA900041
FRA571161
FRA210502
FRA570321
FRA210530
FRA380014
FRA370147
FRA520016
FRA890448
FRA570219
FRA080464
FRA571052
FRA590239
FRA571132
FRA571171
FRA370034
FRA890137
FRA890457
FRA890228
FRA820004
FRA590247
FRA210503
FRA570291
FRA570429
FRA570922
FRA080398
FRA520118
FRA210547
FRA820003
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BRESCIANI CEDRIC (FRA)

CHAMPDAVOINE JULIEN (FRA)

CLEMENT FREDDY (FRA)
COLLIN MICHEL (FRA)
CYRIL FUND (FRA)
DARGAUD GILLES (FRA)
DEBIERE VINCENT (FRA)
DELVALLE JIMMY (FRA)
DEVOS BAPTISTE (FRA)
DURIEZ THIBAUT (FRA)
FORTHOFER CEDRIC (FRA)
FULE DYLAN (FRA)
GEORGES LOIC (FRA)
HUMBLOT ALAIN (FRA)
JEROME HUBER (FRA)
KEVIN BERLANGER (FRA)
KREIZER JEAN (FRA)
MARCX VICTOR (FRA)
MECHINEAU WILLY (FRA)
MENETREY PAUL (FRA)
MUNSCH MICKAEL (FRA)
REIFSTECK DARIO (FRA)
ROUSSELOT YOHANN (FRA)
THOMAS BAY (FRA)
THOMAS MUSSY (FRA)
THULLIER DAMIEN (FRA)
VERGUETHEN DENIS (FRA)
VILACA TOM (FRA)
WOHMAR FLORIAN (FRA)
WOIRIN LOUIS (FRA)
BAILLY ALEX (FRA)
BAULERET SEBASTIEN (FRA)
BEAUGRAND FRANCIS (FRA)
BERIC YLAN (FRA)
BERTRAND XAVIER (FRA)
BLANCHARD PHILIPPE (FRA)

BRANCHEREAU MATTEO (FRA)
CHAPELLE DOMINIQUE (FRA)

CHARISSOU VALENTIN (FRA)
CORCHETE MIGUEL (FRA)
CROST DAVID (FRA)

DA SILVA MAXENCE (FRA)
DERY ALLAN (FRA)

DOURIN TONY (FRA)
DUCAT NOLANN (FRA)
DUCHESNES JACQUES (FRA)
DUPONT CYRIL (FRA)

ELIE NOEL (FRA)

FREDERIC LAZZARI (FRA)
FUENTES ROMUALD (FRA)

FRA571158
FRA890463
FRA890460
FRA571097
FRA570035
FRA210192
FRA590245
FRA590055
FRA890455
FRA380019
FRA570996
FRA900025
FRA890454
FRA520183
FRA570056
FRA370003
FRA570299
FRA080493
FRA080524
FRA210488
FRA570362
FRA571120
FRA210548
FRA570007
FRA210429
FRA080205
FRA590060
FRA890453
FRA571079
FRA080517
FRA571170
FRA520201
FRA520194
FRA210539
FRA590001
FRA590163
FRA890449
FRA890015
FRA571153
FRA080498
FRA890176
FRA890447
FRA210570
FRA210272
FRA210531
FRA590152
FRA820001
FRA590248
FRA570074
FRA890296
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GAETAN CORREIA (FRA)
GIROIX CEDRIC (FRA)
GIROIX LUDOVIC (FRA)
GODIN NICOLAS (FRA)
GUILLAUME BERNARD (FRA)
GUSSAGO MICHEL (FRA)
HANYS YOHAN (FRA)

JEAN MARC BOSSU (FRA)
JEROME CARTERET (FRA)
JOLY FABIEN (FRA)

KEVIN CHAFFOTE (FRA)
LANDOT AURELIEN (FRA)
LITT DAVID (FRA)
MARISSAL CHRISTOPHE (FRA)
MARTIN YVAN (FRA)
MERCIER ANTHONY (FRA)
MICHAELI LUDOVIC (FRA)
MIELOT RICHARD (FRA)
MIQUEE FREDERIC (FRA)
PASCAL STEPHANE (FRA)
PIFFOUX VINCENT (FRA)
POUCET GUILLAUME (FRA)
RADMAKERS DAVID (FRA)
SAUNOIS DAVID (FRA)
SONET LUDOVIC (FRA)
SPIESS JULIEN (FRA)
TESTAERT YVAN (FRA)
THIEBAUT MICKAEL (FRA)
THIERRY PARIS (FRA)
VANNET DAVID (FRA)
VANNET LUDOVIC (FRA)
VIADER LOIS (FRA)
VIGNEAU LUC (FRA)
VILACA NOEL (FRA)
VILLOCQ STEPHANE (FRA)
VOGT YANNICK (FRA)
WILSIUS JONATHAN (FRA)
WITTERSHEIM YANNICK (FRA)
ZANOLFI SAVINO (FRA)

FRA210420
FRA890029
FRA890441
FRA590125
FRA590240
FRA890225
FRA380015
FRA210014
FRA520019
FRA520156
FRA210424
FRA590052
FRA571059
FRA080528
FRA670448
FRA890057
FRA571064
FRA080519
FRA520120
FRA590249
FRA890070
FRA080518
FRA370154
FRA890033
FRA900039
FRA670487
FRA590056
FRA080505
FRA520068
FRA080525
FRA080523
FRA820005
FRA890461
FRA890062
FRA9S00003
FRA570260
FRA571048
FRA570274
FRA9S00042



